Vitesse Plus
Lighting Control System
A new era of lighting control for
education, commercial and retail spaces
14765 - CP-VP-Brochure REPRINT.indd   1 11/05/2016   15:27
Flexibility, Reliability
and Simplicity at
Your Fingertips

Luminaire leads and connectors
All Vitesse Plus models use black/blue connectors.
Order Code Description
UNLCDHS Professional commissioning LCD
programming handset.
Order Code Description
EBDBB Surface mount box for use with VITP7-MWS6
and VITP7-EBDSPIR
MWS3A-DBB-WBKRT Wall mounting bracket for MWS3A series
Order Code Description
BVITM6L303100W 3 core luminaire lead 3 metre 1.0mm²
c/w white plug black/blue coding
BVITM6L305100W 3 core luminaire lead 5 metre 1.0mm²
c/w white plug black/blue coding
BVITM6L308100W 3 core luminaire lead 8 metre 1.0mm²
c/w white plug black/blue coding
BVITM6L403100R 4 core luminaire lead 3 metre 1.0mm²
c/w red plug black/blue coding
BVITM6L405100R 4 core luminaire lead 5 metre 1.0mm²
c/w red plug black/blue coding
BVITM6L408100R 4 core luminaire lead 8 metre 1.0mm²
c/w red plug black/blue coding
BVITM6L503100W 5 core luminaire lead 3 metre 1.0mm²
c/w white plug black/blue coding
BVITM6L505100W 5 core luminaire lead 5 metre 1.0mm²
c/w white plug black/blue coding
BVITM6L508100W 5 core luminaire lead 8 metre 1.0mm²
c/w white plug black/blue coding
BVITM6L603100R 6 core luminaire lead 3 metre 1.0mm²
c/w red plug black/blue coding
BVITM6L605100R 6 core luminaire lead 5 metre 1.0mm²
c/w red plug black/blue coding
BVITM6L608100R 6 core luminaire lead 8 metre 1.0mm²
c/w red plug black/blue coding
BVITM6-LPW 6 pole male connector (mates with LCM output)
white cover black/blue coding
BVITM6-LPR 6 pole male connector (mates with LCM output)